
CASC 100 Club Championships 2015

Session - 1
at Corby East Midlands International Pool

EVENT 1 Girls Open 100m Butterfly          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  1:37.69 188 -
2. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:38.56 183 -
3. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  1:56.93 109 -
4. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  2:03.81 92 -
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  1:27.23 264 -
2. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:29.28 246 -
3. Kathryne WILSON (04) Corby  1:31.06 232 -
4. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:40.60 172 -
5. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby  1:41.04 170 -
6. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:45.90 147 -
7. Aimee GREY (04) Corby  2:03.07 94 -
 Lisa MEDER (04) Corby DQ SA     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  1:26.51 270 -
2. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:35.26 202 -
3. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:58.41 105 -
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:27.49 261 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  1:26.51 270 -
2. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  1:27.23 264 -
3. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:27.49 261 -
4. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:29.28 246 -
5. Kathryne WILSON (04) Corby  1:31.06 232 -
6. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:35.26 202 -
7. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  1:37.69 188 -
8. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:38.56 183 -
9. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:40.60 172 -
10. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby  1:41.04 170 -
11. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:45.90 147 -
12. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  1:56.93 109 -
13. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:58.41 105 -
14. Aimee GREY (04) Corby  2:03.07 94 -
15. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  2:03.81 92 -
 Lisa MEDER (04) Corby DQ SA     

EVENT 2 Boys Open 100m Butterfly           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:56.84 77 -
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:11.80 334 -
2. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby  2:08.52 58 -
 Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby DQ SA     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:07.01 410 -
2. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  1:12.36 326 -
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:12.73 321 -
2. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:18.44 256 -
3. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:21.06 232 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:07.01 410 -
2. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:11.80 334 -
3. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  1:12.36 326 -
4. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:12.73 321 -
5. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:18.44 256 -
6. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:21.06 232 -
7. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:56.84 77 -
8. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby  2:08.52 58 -
 Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby DQ SA     

EVENT 3 Girls Open 100m Backstroke         



10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  1:23.70 334 -
2. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  1:29.72 271 -
3. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:40.75 191 -
4. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  1:43.86 175 -
5. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  1:44.40 172 -
6. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  1:45.35 167 -
7. Freya EVANS (05) Corby  2:03.01 105 -
8. Lily OWENS (05) Corby  2:10.11 89 -
9. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  2:18.54 73 -
10. Gabriela MARZEC (06) Corby  2:38.24 49 -
 Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby DQ FI     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  1:27.04 297 -
2. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:28.68 281 -
3. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby  1:30.58 264 -
4. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby  1:30.94 261 -
5. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:38.02 208 -
6. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:41.30 188 -
7. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  1:41.85 185 -
8. Lisa MEDER (04) Corby  1:48.76 152 -
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:27.73 290 -
2. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:30.71 263 -
3. Holly PYBUS (02) Corby  1:42.01 184 -
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:15.68 452 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:15.68 452 -
2. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  1:23.70 334 -
3. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  1:27.04 297 -
4. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:27.73 290 -
5. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:28.68 281 -
6. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  1:29.72 271 -
7. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby  1:30.58 264 -
8. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:30.71 263 -
9. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby  1:30.94 261 -
10. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:38.02 208 -
11. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:40.75 191 -
12. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:41.30 188 -
13. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  1:41.85 185 -
14. Holly PYBUS (02) Corby  1:42.01 184 -
15. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  1:43.86 175 -
16. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  1:44.40 172 -
17. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  1:45.35 167 -
18. Lisa MEDER (04) Corby  1:48.76 152 -
19. Freya EVANS (05) Corby  2:03.01 105 -
20. Lily OWENS (05) Corby  2:10.11 89 -
21. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  2:18.54 73 -
22. Gabriela MARZEC (06) Corby  2:38.24 49 -
 Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby DQ FI     

EVENT 4 Boys Open 100m Backstroke          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:42.00 132 -
2. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby  1:59.79 81 -
3. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby  2:02.67 75 -
4. Samuel HAIGH (06) Corby  2:12.31 60 -
 Samuel COOKE (06) Corby DQ T     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  1:15.64 323 -
2. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:22.49 249 -
3. Marcus FRANCIS (03) Corby  1:26.96 213 -
4. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby  1:47.46 112 -
5. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  2:03.40 74 -
 Josh HAIGH (04) Corby DQ T     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  1:10.77 395 -
2. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:10.86 393 -
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:23.75 238 -
2. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:24.93 228 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  1:10.77 395 -
2. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:10.86 393 -
3. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  1:15.64 323 -
4. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:22.49 249 -
5. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:23.75 238 -
6. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:24.93 228 -
7. Marcus FRANCIS (03) Corby  1:26.96 213 -



8. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:42.00 132 -
9. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby  1:47.46 112 -
10. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby  1:59.79 81 -
11. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby  2:02.67 75 -
12. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  2:03.40 74 -
13. Samuel HAIGH (06) Corby  2:12.31 60 -
 Samuel COOKE (06) Corby DQ T     
 Josh HAIGH (04) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 5 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke       
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:43.66 240 -
2. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:50.70 197 -
3. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  1:51.80 191 -
4. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  1:55.78 172 -
5. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  2:02.04 147 -
6. Freya EVANS (05) Corby  2:06.41 132 -
7. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  2:14.69 109 -
8. Lily OWENS (05) Corby  2:33.46 74 -
 Gabriela MARZEC (06) Corby DQ SA     
 Mya SMITH (06) Corby DQ ST     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  1:41.53 255 -
2. Kathryne WILSON (04) Corby  1:44.30 235 -
3. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby  1:48.66 208 -
4. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:56.73 168 -
5. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:58.05 162 -
6. Lisa MEDER (04) Corby  2:07.43 129 -
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:38.47 280 -
2. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:45.22 229 -
3. Holly PYBUS (02) Corby  1:57.66 164 -
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:34.73 314 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:34.73 314 -
2. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:38.47 280 -
3. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  1:41.53 255 -
4. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:43.66 240 -
5. Kathryne WILSON (04) Corby  1:44.30 235 -
6. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:45.22 229 -
7. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby  1:48.66 208 -
8. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:50.70 197 -
9. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  1:51.80 191 -
10. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  1:55.78 172 -
11. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:56.73 168 -
12. Holly PYBUS (02) Corby  1:57.66 164 -
13. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:58.05 162 -
14. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  2:02.04 147 -
15. Freya EVANS (05) Corby  2:06.41 132 -
16. Lisa MEDER (04) Corby  2:07.43 129 -
17. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  2:14.69 109 -
18. Lily OWENS (05) Corby  2:33.46 74 -
 Gabriela MARZEC (06) Corby DQ SA     
 Mya SMITH (06) Corby DQ ST     

EVENT 6 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke        
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:50.58 147 -
2. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby  2:14.62 81 -
3. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby  2:28.19 61 -
4. Samuel HAIGH (06) Corby  3:13.00 27 -
 Daniel FORDYCE (06) Corby DNC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Samuel THOMAS (03) Corby  1:31.39 261 -
2. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby  1:59.51 117 -
3. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby  2:18.49 75 -
 Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby DQ SA     
 Josh HAIGH (04) Corby DQ T     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:25.52 319 -
2. Ben TOMPKINS (02) Corby  1:31.11 264 -
3. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  1:34.84 234 -
4. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby  1:43.59 179 -
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:28.49 288 -
2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:34.44 237 -



17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Gary THOMAS (71) Corby  1:35.35 230 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:25.52 319 -
2. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:28.49 288 -
3. Ben TOMPKINS (02) Corby  1:31.11 264 -
4. Samuel THOMAS (03) Corby  1:31.39 261 -
5. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:34.44 237 -
6. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  1:34.84 234 -
7. Gary THOMAS (71) Corby  1:35.35 230 -
8. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby  1:43.59 179 -
9. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:50.58 147 -
10. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby  1:59.51 117 -
11. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby  2:14.62 81 -
12. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby  2:18.49 75 -
13. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby  2:28.19 61 -
14. Samuel HAIGH (06) Corby  3:13.00 27 -
 Daniel FORDYCE (06) Corby DNC
 Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby DQ SA     
 Josh HAIGH (04) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 7 Girls Open 100m Freestyle          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  1:15.96 322 -
2. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  1:21.56 260 -
3. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:23.91 238 -
4. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:24.07 237 -
5. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  1:26.77 216 -
6. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  1:27.80 208 -
7. Lily OWENS (05) Corby  1:42.36 131 -
8. Freya EVANS (05) Corby  1:42.87 129 -
9. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  1:43.19 128 -
10. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  2:06.26 70 -
11. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  2:06.44 69 -
 Gabriela MARZEC (06) Corby DNC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  1:14.13 346 -
2. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:16.65 313 -
3. Kathryne WILSON (04) Corby  1:17.76 300 -
4. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby  1:22.65 250 -
5. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:23.57 241 -
6. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby  1:25.18 228 -
7. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  1:27.13 213 -
8. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:27.83 208 -
9. Lisa MEDER (04) Corby  1:35.49 162 -
10. Aimee GREY (04) Corby  1:37.36 152 -
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  1:14.29 344 -
2. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:15.91 322 -
3. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:20.40 271 -
4. Holly PYBUS (02) Corby  1:30.21 192 -
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:12.49 370 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:12.49 370 -
2. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  1:14.13 346 -
3. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  1:14.29 344 -
4. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:15.91 322 -
5. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  1:15.96 322 -
6. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:16.65 313 -
7. Kathryne WILSON (04) Corby  1:17.76 300 -
8. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:20.40 271 -
9. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  1:21.56 260 -
10. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby  1:22.65 250 -
11. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:23.57 241 -
12. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:23.91 238 -
13. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:24.07 237 -
14. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby  1:25.18 228 -
15. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  1:26.77 216 -
16. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby  1:27.13 213 -
17. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  1:27.80 208 -
18. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:27.83 208 -
19. Holly PYBUS (02) Corby  1:30.21 192 -
20. Lisa MEDER (04) Corby  1:35.49 162 -
21. Aimee GREY (04) Corby  1:37.36 152 -
22. Lily OWENS (05) Corby  1:42.36 131 -
23. Freya EVANS (05) Corby  1:42.87 129 -
24. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  1:43.19 128 -
25. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  2:06.26 70 -
26. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  2:06.44 69 -
 Gabriela MARZEC (06) Corby DNC



EVENT 8 Boys Open 100m Freestyle           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:28.74 147 -
2. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby  1:48.68 80 -
3. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby  1:53.04 71 -
4. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby  1:57.19 64 -
5. Samuel HAIGH (06) Corby  2:22.13 35 -
 Daniel FORDYCE (06) Corby DNC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:07.36 337 -
2. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  1:08.93 315 -
3. Marcus FRANCIS (03) Corby  1:12.80 267 -
4. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby  1:34.85 120 -
5. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby  1:41.10 99 -
6. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  1:47.42 83 -
7. Josh HAIGH (04) Corby  2:38.28 26 -
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:00.61 463 -
2. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  1:05.96 359 -
3. Ben TOMPKINS (02) Corby  1:11.91 277 -
4. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby  1:19.19 207 -
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:07.47 336 -
2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:09.88 302 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:00.61 463 -
2. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  1:05.96 359 -
3. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:07.36 337 -
4. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:07.47 336 -
5. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  1:08.93 315 -
6. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:09.88 302 -
7. Ben TOMPKINS (02) Corby  1:11.91 277 -
8. Marcus FRANCIS (03) Corby  1:12.80 267 -
9. Jacob LEWENDON (02) Corby  1:19.19 207 -
10. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:28.74 147 -
11. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby  1:34.85 120 -
12. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby  1:41.10 99 -
13. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  1:47.42 83 -
14. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby  1:48.68 80 -
15. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby  1:53.04 71 -
16. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby  1:57.19 64 -
17. Samuel HAIGH (06) Corby  2:22.13 35 -
18. Josh HAIGH (04) Corby  2:38.28 26 -
 Daniel FORDYCE (06) Corby DNC
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